NO SMOKING IN ALL HACKNEY CARRIAGES AND PRIVATE HIRE VEHICLES

THIS RULE APPLIES WHATEVER THE AGE OF INDIVIDUAL PASSENGERS. IF THE MAXIMUM

CAPACITY IS EXCEEDED YOU MAY NOT BE INSURED IN THE EVENT OF AN ACCIDENT

DO NOT ask the driver to exceed the maximum licensed capacity of the vehicle.

ALWAYS wear your seatbelt.

HACKNEY CARRIAGE MAXIMUM FARES from April 2019	M FARES from Apr	il 2019	BCP Council Poole Zone
	Initial Charge	Additional Unit	
TARIFF 1: Basic Day Rate	First 461.75m (504.98yds) or 2 mins 33 secs	Each extra 135.81m (14 or 45 seconds	1m (148.52yds) econds
0630hrs to Midnight	£3.00	20p	ō
TARIFF 2: Unsocial Hours	First 461.10m (504.27yds) or 2 mins 42 secs	Each extra 127.73m (13 or 45 seconds	3m (139.68yds) econds
Midnight to 0630 hrs daily plus all Bank & Public Holidays	£4.00	25p	ō.
See over for Christmas & New Year	* <u>Please Note</u> :- approximate charges may interest traffic conge	nate charges m traffic co	larges may incur additional waiting time costs due to traffic congestion etc.
		Tariff 1	Tariff 2
 a) For each cat or dog (except recognised Guide and Assistance dogs) and for each one or two items of luggage carried (excluding small amounts of hand luggage or carrier bags). 	e and Assistance dogs) d (excluding small amounts	20p	25p
b) For fares purposes only:- For each person in addition to the hirer, two children under the age of ten counted as one person, children under three	addition to the hirer, two	205	255
no charge.	son, children dilde dilee	doz	dez
c) For 5 or more persons carried in a multi-seater vehicle - in addition to the above	er vehicle - in addition to	£1.00	£1.25
d) For each pre-arranged hiring - booking fee		£1.00	£1.25
e) Soiling of the vehicle by person or animal		£75.00	£75.00
NOTE: i) NO EXTRA CHARGE for Wheelchairs and similar mechanically operated personal conveyances	s and similar mechanically or	perated personal c	onveyances
ii) There may be additional charges for ferry tolls, airport fees etc	erry tolls, airport fees etc		
- DO NOT allow children under the age of ten years in the front seat	of ten years in the front	and the second	

いるで 心体 のかいかかい 地域の語				
BCP Council	seat. city of the vehicle. aSSENGERS. IF THE MAXIMUM EVENT OF AN ACCIDENT	e of ten years in the front maximum licensed capa E AGE OF INDIVIDUAL PANOT BE INSURED IN THE	- DO NOT allow children under the age of ten years in the front seat DO NOT ask the driver to exceed the maximum licensed capacity of the vehicle. THIS RULE APPLIES WHATEVER THE AGE OF INDIVIDUAL PASSENGERS. IF T CAPACITY IS EXCEEDED YOU MAY NOT BE INSURED IN THE EVENT OF AN AC - ALWAYS wear your seatbelt NO SMOKING IN ALL HACKNEY CARRIAGES AND PRIVATE HIRE VEHICLES	SAFETY
BCP Council Poole Zone		or ferry tolls, airport fees etc	ii) There may be additional charges for ferry tolls, airport fees etc	E
LICENSING OFFICER at	£75.00	eire and similar mechanically o	d) Soiling of the vehicle by person or animal	EXTR
or LICENCE NUMBER	£1.25		d) For each pre-arranged hiring - booking fee	A C
Note the REGISTRATION	above £1.25	ater vehicle - in addition to the	c) For 5 or more persons carried in a multi-seater vehicle - in addition to the above	HA
- Tel (01202) 261700	dren under the 25p	in addition to the hirer, two chinder three no charge.	b) For fares purposes only:- For each person in addition to the hirer, two children under the age of ten counted as one person, children under three no charge.	RGL
COMPLAINTS or LOST PROPERTY	Tariff 3 for each one or 25p arrier bags).	ide and Assistance dogs) and amounts of hand luggage or c	a) For each cat or dog (except recognised Guide and Assistance dogs) and for each one or two items of luggage carried (excluding small amounts of hand luggage or carrier bags).	ES
onal waiting time costs due to	* Please Note:- approximate charges may incur additional waiting time costs due to traffic congestion etc.	* <u>Please Note</u> :- approxir	See over for Basic Day & Night Rates	DISTANC
£3.55 per mile thereafter	30p	£4.50	24th Dec 1830 until 0630 27th Dec 31st Dec 1830 until 0630 2nd Jan	E CHA
Approximate Charge* £7.03 for the first mile	Additional Unit Charge Each extra 136.00m (148.73yds) or 45 seconds	Initial Charge First 462.40m (505.69yds) or 2 mins 33 secs	TARIFF 3: Christmas & New Year	RGES
BCP Council Poole Zone		FARES from April 20	HACKNEY CARRIAGE MAXIMUM FARES from April 2019	HA H
9				